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Booking artists for your Levitt AMP Music Series requires that you contact and 

coordinate with their representing agent. Agents are responsible for booking 

performances, negotiating contracts, and routing shows for the artist. 

 

Agencies can operate differently from one another. For example, some agencies 

follow the “regional” model where you contact a particular agent who books artists in 

specific regions. Other agencies follow a “representing agent” model where you 

contact different agents within the agency depending on which artists you are 

considering for your series. It is important to note that some agencies represent both 

established artists whose fees may be in the tens of thousands of dollars to upwards 

of $100,000+ as well as emerging artists whose fees may be under $5,000. 

   

Since Levitt AMP concerts will take place in different markets, agency contacts will 

vary based on regions and artists of interest. This document serves as a starting 

point—your artist booking process will require individual customization. The agency 

websites listed below consist of agencies that permanent Levitt venues may use and 

recommendations from previous Levitt AMP grantees. There will likely be other 

agencies you will work with when booking artists for your concert series. 

 

If you do not find specific information on an agency website regarding their artists 

and agents, feel free to call the general agency number and speak with someone who 

can direct your inquiry to the appropriate agent. Available email addresses for agents 

who represent artists under $5,000 are also provided below. 

 

If you have any questions, please email us at amp@levitt.org.  

  

mailto:amp@levitt.org


• Aligned Talent Agency: https://alignedtalentagency.com/  

• Arc Artists: http://www.arcartists.com/  

• Arrival Artists: www.arrivalartists.com  

• Atlas Touring: https://atlas-touring.com/  

• Atomic Music Group: http://www.atomicmusicgroup.com/contact. Talent agency with 

offices in Austin, Nashville, and other cities. 

• Black Oak Artists: https://blackoakartists.com. Contact: Denis Grabill -  

denis@blackoakartists.com 

• Blue Sun Entertainment: https://bluesunentertainment.com/  

• Bonfire Music Group: https://www.bonfiremusicgroup.com/touring/  

• Cadence Arts Network: www.cadencearts.com  Rachel Cohen - 

rachel@cadencearts.com  

• Cardinal Talent Group: https://cardinaltalentgroup.com/  Zack Johnson - 

Zack@Cardinaltalengroup.com 

• Copperline Music Group: http://copperlinemusicgroup.com/. Agency with offices in 

Miami, Nashville, and other cities. 

• Crossover Touring: http://www.crossovertouring.com 

• Dynamic Talent Agency: ben.rossman@dynamictalentint.com 

http://www.dynamictalentint.com/  

• ECE Touring: Kris Kaminski kkaminski@bookece.com  http://www.ecetouring.com/   

• Entertainer’s Worldwide: https://www.entertainersworldwide.com/  

• FATA Booking Agency: http://fatabooking.com/artists  

• Fleming Artists: http://www.flemingartists.com/. Some of their artists are between 
$20k-$30k or more, but they do have several artists under $5k. They have booked with 

most Levitt venues.  

• FLiArtists/Folklore, Inc.: http://fliartists.com.  

• Forge Ahead Touring: http://www.forgeaheadtouring.com/  

• Great Knight Productions: http://www.greatknightproductions.com. Kids & Family 

artists. Contact: John Waldman - GreatKnight@comcast.net 

• High Road Touring: http://www.highroadtouring.com. Most of their artists are over 

$5k, but there may be a few artists under $5k.  

• Indigo Talent Agency:   https://indigotalent.com/. Majority of artists are over $5K, 

though there are 1-2 artists on the roster who have performed at many Levitt locations 
with positive feedback.  

• International Music Network: http://www.imnworld.com. Mostly jazz. 

• Intrepid Artists: http://www.intrepidartists.com. Mostly blues. 
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• Kosson Talent: http://kossontalent.com. Contact: Larry Kosson - 

larry@kossontalent.com  

• The Kurland Agency: http://thekurlandagency.com. Mostly jazz with majority of 

artists beyond $5K. 

• Little Revolution Artists: http://lrartists.com/index.html  

• Loose Leaf Talent Agency: https://www.looseleaftalentagency.com/new-index  

• Madison House: http://madisonhouseinc.com/  

• Midwood Entertainment: Lara Supan lara@midwoodentertainment.com  Artist 
Division | Midwood Entertainment | Artist Roster  

• Mint Talent Group: https://minttalentgroup.com/  

• MN2S: https://mn2s.com/about/  

• Multiflora Productions/Electric Cowbell Records: 
http://multifloraproductions.com/.  

• Myriad Artists: https://myriadartists.com/. Andrea Sabata, andrea@myriadartists.com 

• New Frontier Touring: http://www.newfrontiertouring.com. Contact: Peter Loomis 

(615) 321-6152; peter@newfrontiertouring.com  

• Northstar Artists: https://www.nstarartists.com/artists  

• Outer/Most: https://www.instagram.com/outermostagency/  

• Paladin Artists: https://paladinartists.com/. Kath Buckell, 
kathbuckell@paladinartists.com 

• Phoenix Talent Agency, Inc.: http://www.phoenixtalentagency.com. Big Band music 

• Pivotal Touring Agency: https://pivotal-agency.com/  

• Prater Day: https://www.praterday.com/. Contact: Virginia Prater - 
virginia@praterday.com or Chris Rusk - chris@praterday.com  

• Red 11 Music: http://red11music.com. Country music. Two offices located in Austin 
and Nashville. 

• Reliant Talent Agency: http://www.relianttalent.com/  

• Riot Artists: http://www.riotartists.com 

• Rowboat Music: https://www.rowboatmusic.com/  

• SRO Artists: http://www.sroartists.com. Americana and classic rock music.  

• UTA Music: http://music.utatouring.com/full-roster. Represents diverse artists.  

• Wasserman: http://www.teamwass.com/music  

• WME: www.wmeagency.com.  

• Yonas Media: http://yonasmedia.com/  Ben Yonas ben@yonasmedia.com  
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